Series
223
ASCO™ 2-Way NC, NO Solenoid Valves
Pilot Operated Floating Piston for High Pressure Fluids | 1/4” and 3/4”
1Visit our website at Emerson.com/ASCO
Features and Benefits
•	 Heavy duty two way shut-off solenoid valves for control
of air, inert gas, water, oil and other gases/liquids

suffix
suffix
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
230V / 50 Hz
115V / 50 Hz
24V / DC
230V / 50 Hz
SC
SC
SC
SC
E
E
8
8
223 A 425
223 A 421	 MO
223 A 403	 V
223 A 412
C326654(1)
C326660	 V
C326642	 E
Series